
Battery capacity

Battery (usable)

DC Charge rate

DC Charge time (10-80%)

Power, total

Power, front

Power, rear

Torque

Drive type

0-60 mph

Estimated Range*

Largest luggage volume

Curb weight

U.S. Technical Highlights
2025 Volvo EX90 Twin Motor Performance 

Range figures are preliminary and derive from estimates and calculations performed by Volvo Cars for EX90 and these outcomes are not guaranteed. The driving range, horsepower, and energy consumption under real conditions vary depending on driving behavior and other external factors. 
Charging times can vary and are dependent on factors such as outdoor temperature, battery temperature, charging equipment, battery condition and car condition.

111 kWh 

107 kWh 

250 kW 

30 min 

510 hp 

268.2 hp 

241.4 hp 

671 lb-ft 

AWD 

4.7 sec 

310 mi 

75.4 ft3 

5,979 lbs




