Battery capacity	111 kWh
Battery (usable)	107 kWh
DC Charge rate	250 kW
DC Charge time (10-80%)	30 min
Power, total	510 hp
Power, front	268.2 hp
Power, rear	241.4 hp
Torque	671 lb-ft
Drive type	AWD
0-60 mph	4.7 sec
Estimated Range*	310 mi
Largest luggage volume	75.4 ft ³
Curb weight	5,979 lbs







